Club Points for Interclub Competition held on: 1/14/2017

Pos.
1.00
2.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
6.00

CLUB
TYGERBERG
TWO OCEANS
GOODWOOD
FOUR OCEANS
FALSEBAY
BLUE RAY

PNTS A PNTS BPNTSA+B PNTS C PNTS D

423.31
144.27
25.76
20.96
42.46
28.39

119.85
44.46
57.88
38.05
0.00
1.21

543.16 45.09
188.73

83.64 24.06
59.01

42.46

29.60

6.88



